

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18765/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2012 in WP No.836/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DINESH DASHRATH PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAPAN PRAMOD CHOWDHURY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Diwakar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.

Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it next week.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|